Bivona™ Silicone Tracheostomy Tubes
Product Catalogue
HOME
Contents
Introduction..................................................................................................................................................................................................4
Bivona™ TTS..................................................................................................................................................................................................5
Bivona TTS Adult Tracheostomy Tubes (Cufed) ...........................................................................................................................5
Bivona TTS Neonatal Tracheostomy Tubes (Cufed "V" Neck Flange)......................................................................................5

670180 8.0 8.0 11.0 88.0 100° 13.0 1
670185 8.5 8.5 11.8 88.0 100° 14.0 1
670190 9.0 9.0 12.3 98.0 100° 14.5 1
67N030
Bivona TTS Neonatal Tracheostomy Tubes (Cufed "V" Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
67N025 2.5 2.5 4.0 30.0 120° 4.0 1
67N030 3.0 3.0 4.7 32.0 120° 4.7 1
67N035 3.5 3.5 5.3 34.0 120° 5.3 1
67N040 4.0 4.0 6.0 36.0 120° 6.0 1
67SN030
Bivona TTS Neonatal Tracheostomy Tubes (Cufed Straight Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
67SN025 2.5 2.5 4.0 30.0 120° 4.0 1
67SN030 3.0 3.0 4.7 32.0 120° 4.7 1
67SN035 3.5 3.5 5.3 34.0 120° 5.3 1
67SN040 4.0 4.0 6.0 36.0 120° 6.0 1
Bivona TTS Paediatric Tracheostomy Tubes (Cufed "V" Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
67P025 2.5 2.5 4.0 38.0 120° 4.0 1
67P030 3.0 3.0 4.7 39.0 120° 4.7 1
67P035 3.5 3.5 5.3 40.0 120° 5.3 167P045
67P040 4.0 4.0 6.0 41.0 120° 6.0 1
67P045 4.5 4.5 6.7 42.0 120° 6.7 1
67P050 5.0 5.0 7.3 44.0 120° 7.3 1
67P055 5.5 5.5 8.0 46.0 120° 8.0 1
5
HOME
Bivona™ TTS™
Bivona TTS Paediatric Tracheostomy Tubes (Cufed Straight Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
67SP025 2.5 2.5 4.0 38.0 120° 4.0 1
67SP030 3.0 3.0 4.7 39.0 120° 4.7 1
67SP035 3.5 3.5 5.3 40.0 120° 5.3 167SP045
67SP040 4.0 4.0 6.0 41.0 120° 6.0 1
67SP045 4.5 4.5 6.7 42.0 120° 6.7 1
67SP050 5.0 5.0 7.3 44.0 120° 7.3 1
67SP055 5.5 5.5 8.0 46.0 120° 8.0 1
6
HOME
Bivona™ TTS™ FlexTend™
Radiopaque silicone tracheostomy tubes with a wire-reinforced extension,

Bivona TTS Neonatal FlexTend Tracheostomy Tubes (Cufed "V" Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID
(mm)
Tube OD
(mm)
Proximal
Length (mm)
Distal Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
67NFP25 2.5 2.5 4.0 20.0 30.0 120° 4.0 1
67NFP30 3.0 3.0 4.7 20.0 32.0 120° 4.7 1
67NFP35 3.5 3.5 5.3 20.0 34.0 120° 5.3 1
67NFP25 67NFP40 4.0 4.0 6.0 20.0 36.0 120° 6.0 1
Bivona TTS Neonatal FlexTend Tracheostomy Tubes (Cufed Straight Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID
(mm)
Tube OD
(mm)
Proximal
Length (mm)
Distal Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
67NFPS25 2.5 2.5 4.0 20.0 30.0 120° 4.0 1
67NFPS30 3.0 3.0 4.7 20.0 32.0 120° 4.7 1
67NFPS35 3.5 3.5 5.3 20.0 34.0 120° 5.3 1
67NFPS25 67NFPS40 4.0 4.0 6.0 20.0 36.0 120° 6.0 1
Bivona TTS Paediatric FlexTend Tracheostomy Tubes (Cufed "V" Neck Flange)
 Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID
(mm)
Tube OD
(mm)
Proximal
Length (mm)
Distal Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
67PFS25 2.5 2.5 4.0 20.0 38.0 120° 4.0 1
67PFS30 3.0 3.0 4.7 20.0 39.0 120° 4.7 1
67PFS35 3.5 3.5 5.3 20.0 40.0 120° 5.3 1
67PFS25 67PFS40 4.0 4.0 6.0 20.0 41.0 120° 6.0 1
67PFS45 4.5 4.5 6.7 30.0 42.0 120° 6.7 1
67PFS50 5.0 5.0 7.3 30.0 44.0 120° 7.3 1
67PFS55 5.5 5.5 8.0 30.0 46.0 120° 8.0 1
67PFSS25
Bivona TTS Paediatric FlexTend Tracheostomy Tubes (Cufed Straight Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID
(mm)
Tube OD
(mm)
Proximal
Length (mm)
Distal Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
67PFSS25 2.5 2.5 4.0 20.0 38.0 120° 4.0 1
67PFSS30 3.0 3.0 4.7 20.0 39.0 120° 4.7 1
67PFSS35 3.5 3.5 5.3 20.0 40.0 120° 5.3 1
67PFSS40 4.0 4.0 6.0 20.0 41.0 120° 6.0 1
67PFSS45 4.5 4.5 6.7 30.0 42.0 120° 6.7 1
67PFSS50 5.0 5.0 7.3 30.0 44.0 120° 7.3 1
67PFSS55 5.5 5.5 8.0 30.0 46.0 120° 8.0 1
7
HOME
Bivona™ TTS™ FlexTend Plus™
Radiopaque silicone tracheostomy tubes with a wire-reinforced extension, proximal
to the neck flange. The silicone cuf lays flat against the shaf when deflated.
Proximal extension allows 15 mm connector to be distal from the chin. The tube
has a clear inflation balloon with a one-way valve and integral 15 mm connection.
FlexTend Plus tubes also provide additional distal length for patients requiring
additional overall length. It is manufactured with Bivona SuperSlick™ coating.
Hospital
Home
MR
Conditional
67PFP40 4.0 4.0 6.0 30.0 44.0 120° 6.0 1
67PFP45 4.5 4.5 6.7 30.0 48.0 120° 6.7 1
67PFP50 5.0 5.0 7.3 30.0 50.0 120° 7.3 1
67PFP55 5.5 5.5 8.0 30.0 52.0 120° 8.0 1
67PFP40
67PFP60 6.0 6.0 8.7 30.0 56.0 120° 8.7 1
Bivona TTS Paediatric FlexTend Plus Tracheostomy Tubes (Extra Length, Cufed "V" Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID

Bivona TTS Paediatric FlexTend Plus Tracheostomy Tubes (Extra Length, Cufed Straight Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID
(mm)
Tube OD
(mm)
Proximal
Length (mm)
Distal Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
67PFPS40 4.0 4.0 6.0 30.0 44.0 120° 6.0 1
67PFPS45 4.5 4.5 6.7 30.0 48.0 120° 6.7 1
67PFPS50 5.0 5.0 7.3 30.0 50.0 120° 7.3 1
67PFPS55 5.5 5.5 8.0 30.0 52.0 120° 8.0 1
67PFPS60 6.0 6.0 8.7 30.0 56.0 120° 8.7 1
67PFPS40
8
HOME
Bivona™ FlexTend™

Bivona Cufless Neonatal FlexTend Tracheostomy Tubes ("V" Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID
(mm)
Tube OD
(mm)
Proximal
Length (mm)
Distal
Length (mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
60NFP25 2.5 2.5 4.0 20.0 30.0 120° N/A 1
60NFP30 3.0 3.0 4.7 20.0 32.0 120° N/A 1
60NFP35 3.5 3.5 5.3 20.0 34.0 120° N/A 1
60NFP40 4.0 4.0 6.0 20.0 36.0 120° N/A 160NFP30
60NFPS35
Bivona Cufless Neonatal FlexTend Tracheostomy Tubes (Straight Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID
(mm)
Tube OD
(mm)
Proximal
Length (mm)
Distal
Length (mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
60NFPS25 2.5 2.5 4.0 20.0 30.0 120° N/A 1
60NFPS30 3.0 3.0 4.7 20.0 32.0 120° N/A 1
60NFPS35 3.5 3.5 5.3 20.0 34.0 120° N/A 1
60NFPS40 4.0 4.0 6.0 20.0 36.0 120° N/A 1
Bivona Cufless Paediatric FlexTend Tracheostomy Tubes ("V" Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID
(mm)
Tube OD
(mm)
Proximal
Length (mm)
Distal Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
60PFS25 2.5 2.5 4.0 20.0 38.0 120° N/A 1
60PFS30 3.0 3.0 4.7 20.0 39.0 120° N/A 1
60PFS40
60PFS35 3.5 3.5 5.3 20.0 40.0 120° N/A 1
60PFS40 4.0 4.0 6.0 20.0 41.0 120° N/A 1
60PFS45 4.5 4.5 6.7 30.0 42.0 120° N/A 1
60PFS50 5.0 5.0 7.3 30.0 44.0 120° N/A 1
60PFS55 5.5 5.5 8.0 30.0 46.0 120° N/A 1
Bivona Cufless FlexTend Paediatric Tracheostomy Tubes (Straight Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID
(mm)
Tube OD
(mm)
Proximal
Length (mm)
Distal
Length (mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
60PFSS25 2.5 2.5 4.0 20.0 38.0 120° N/A 1
60PFSS30 3.0 3.0 4.7 20.0 39.0 120° N/A 1
60PFSS35 3.5 3.5 5.3 20.0 40.0 120° N/A 160PFSS25
60PFSS40 4.0 4.0 6.0 20.0 41.0 120° N/A 1
60PFSS45 4.5 4.5 6.7 30.0 42.0 120° N/A 1
60PFSS50 5.0 5.0 7.3 30.0 44.0 120° N/A 1
60PFSS55 5.5 5.5 8.0 30.0 46.0 120° N/A 1
9
HOME
Bivona™ FlexTend Plus™
Reinforced proximal and distal sections provide a high level of kink and crush resistance. Extended proximal tube allows
15 mm connector to be distal from the chin. Flextend Plus tubes also provide additional distal length for patients requiring
additional overall length.
60PFP45
Bivona Cufless Paediatric FlexTend Tracheostomy Tubes (Extra Length, "V" Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID
(mm)
Tube OD
(mm)
Proximal
Length (mm)
Distal Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
60PFP40 4.0 4.0 6.0 30.0 44.0 120° N/A 1
60PFP45 4.5 4.5 6.7 30.0 48.0 120° N/A 1
60PFP50 5.0 5.0 7.3 30.0 50.0 120° N/A 1
60PFP55 5.5 5.5 8.0 30.0 52.0 120° N/A 1
60PFP60 6.0 6.0 8.7 30.0 56.0 120° N/A 1
Bivona Cufless FlexTend Paediatric Tracheostomy Tubes (Extra Length, Straight Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID
(mm)
Tube OD
(mm)
Proximal
Length (mm)
Distal Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
60PFPS40 4.0 4.0 6.0 30.0 44.0 120° N/A 1
60PFPS45 4.5 4.5 6.7 30.0 48.0 120° N/A 1
60PFPS50 5.0 5.0 7.3 30.0 50.0 120° N/A 160PFPS50
60PFPS55 5.5 5.5 8.0 30.0 52.0 120° N/A 1
60PFPS60 6.0 6.0 8.7 30.0 56.0 120° N/A 1
10
HOME
- -
- -

755170-SM 7.0 7.0 10.0 80.0 100° 21.0 1755180
755180-SM 8.0 8.0 11.0 88.0 100° 25.0 1
755190-SM 9.0 9.0 12.3 98.0 100° 28.0 1
755195-SM 9.5 9.5 13.3 98.0 100° 28.0 1
Bivona Aire Cuf Neonatal Tracheostomy Tubes ("V" Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
65N025 2.5 2.5 4.0 30.0 120° 12.0 1
65N030 3.0 3.0 4.7 32.0 120° 14.0 1
65N035 3.5 3.5 5.3 34.0 120° 14.0 165N035
65N040 4.0 4.0 6.0 36.0 120° 18.0 1
11
HOME
-
-
-
Bivona™ Aire-Cuf™
Bivona Aire Cuf Neonatal Tracheostomy Tubes (Straight Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
65SN025
65SN025 2.5 2.5 4.0 30.0 120° 12.0 1
65SN030 3.0 3.0 4.7 32.0 120° 14.0 1
65SN035 3.5 3.5 5.3 34.0 120° 14.0 1
65SN040 4.0 4.0 6.0 36.0 120° 18.0 1
65P030
Bivona Aire Cuf Paediatric Tracheostomy Tubes ("V" Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
65P025 2.5 2.5 4.0 38.0 120° 12.0 1
65P030 3.0 3.0 4.7 39.0 120° 14.0 1
65P035 3.5 3.5 5.3 40.0 120° 14.0 1
65P040 4.0 4.0 6.0 41.0 120° 18.0 1
65P045 4.5 4.5 6.7 42.0 120° 18.0 1
65P050 5.0 5.0 7.3 44.0 120° 20.0 1
65P055 5.5 5.5 8.0 46.0 120° 20.0 1
Bivona Aire Cuf Paediatric Tracheostomy Tubes (Straight Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
65SP025 2.5 2.5 4.0 38.0 120° 12.0 1
65SP030 3.0 3.0 4.7 39.0 120° 14.0 1
65SP035 3.5 3.5 5.3 40.0 120° 14.0 165SP030
65SP040 4.0 4.0 6.0 41.0 120° 18.0 1
65SP045 4.5 4.5 6.7 42.0 120° 18.0 1
65SP050 5.0 5.0 7.3 44.0 120° 20.0 1
65SP055 5.5 5.5 8.0 46.0 120° 20.0 1
12
HOME
-
-

85N030 3.0 3.0 4.7 32.0 N/A 14.0 1
85N035 3.5 3.5 5.3 34.0 N/A 14.0 1
85N040 4.0 4.0 6.0 36.0 N/A 18.0 1
* Products listed above are MR Conditional.
Bivona Fome Cuf Paediatric Tracheostomy Tubes ("V" Neck Flange)*
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
85P025 2.5 2.5 4.0 38.0 N/A 12.0 1
85P030 3.0 3.0 4.7 39.0 N/A 14.0 1
MR Conditional
85P035 85P035 3.5 3.5 5.3 40.0 N/A 14.0 1
85P040 4.0 4.0 6.0 41.0 N/A 18.0 1
85P045 4.5 4.5 6.7 42.0 N/A 18.0 1
85P050 5.0 5.0 7.3 44.0 N/A 20.0 1
85P055 5.5 5.5 8.0 46.0 N/A 20.0 1
* Products listed above are MR Conditional.
13
HOME
- -

Hospital
MR
Conditional
67HA60
Bivona TTS Adjustable Neck Flange Hyperflex Tracheostomy Tubes
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
67HA60 6.0 6.0 9.2 110.0 180° 11.0 1
67HA70 7.0 7.0 10.6 120.0 180° 12.0 1
67HA80 8.0 8.0 11.7 130.0 180° 13.0 1
67HA90 9.0 9.0 12.9 140.0 180° 14.5 1
Bivona Mid Range Aire Cuf™ Adjustable Neck Flange Hyperflex Tracheostomy Tubes
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD

75HA70 75HA80 8.0 8.0 11.7 130.0 180° 25.0 1
75HA90 9.0 9.0 12.9 140.0 180° 28.0 1
Bivona Cufless Tube Adjustable Neck Flange Hyperflex Paediatric “V” Neck Flange
Tracheostomy Tubes
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Maximum
Usable Tube
Length (mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
60HA25 2.5 2.5 4.0 55.0 180° N/A 1
60HA35 60HA30 3.0 3.0 4.7 60.0 180° N/A 1
60HA35 3.5 3.5 5.3 65.0 180° N/A 1
60HA40 4.0 4.0 6.0 70.0 180° N/A 1
60HA45 4.5 4.5 6.7 75.0 180° N/A 1
60HA50 5.0 5.0 7.3 80.0 180° N/A 1
60HA55 5.5 5.5 8.0 85.0 180° N/A 1
14
HOME
Bivona™ Fixed Flange Hyperflex™
The fxed flange tube provides a more permanent solution for patients who
require extra vertical and horizontal length. Flexible wire-reinforced silicone
shafs provide improved kink and crush resistance.
Hospital
Home
MR
Conditional
60AFHXL70
Bivona Cufless Extra Length Fixed Hyperflex Tracheostomy Tubes
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
60AFHXL60 6.0 6.0 9.2 100.0 180° N/A 1
60AFHXL70 7.0 7.0 10.6 110.0 180° N/A 1
60AFHXL80 8.0 8.0 11.7 120.0 180° N/A 1
60AFHXL90 9.0 9.0 12.9 130.0 180° N/A 1
67FHXL70
Bivona TTS™ Extra Length Fixed Neck Flange Hyperflex Tracheostomy Tubes
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
67FHXL60 6.0 6.0 9.2 100.0 180° 11.0 1
67FHXL70 7.0 7.0 10.6 110.0 180° 12.0 1
67FHXL80 8.0 8.0 11.7 120.0 180° 13.0 1
67FHXL90 9.0 9.0 12.9 130.0 180° 14.5 1
Bivona Cufed Extra Length Fixed Neck Flange Hyperflex Tracheostomy Tubes
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD

60A180 8.0 8.0 11.0 88.0 N/A N/A 1
60A190 9.0 9.0 12.3 98.0 N/A N/A 1
* Products listed above are MR Safe.
60N030
Bivona Cufless Neonatal Tracheostomy Tubes ("V" Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
60N025 2.5 2.5 4.0 30.0 120° N/A 1
60N030 3.0 3.0 4.7 32.0 120° N/A 1
60N035 3.5 3.5 5.3 34.0 120° N/A 1
60N040 4.0 4.0 6.0 36.0 120° N/A 1
Bivona Cufless Neonatal Tracheostomy Tubes (Straight Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
60SN025 2.5 2.5 4.0 30.0 120° N/A 1
60SN030 3.0 3.0 4.7 32.0 120° N/A 1
60SN035 3.5 3.5 5.3 34.0 120° N/A 160SN025
60SN040 4.0 4.0 6.0 36.0 120° N/A 1
60P040
Bivona Cufless Paediatric Tracheostomy Tubes ("V" Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
60P025 2.5 2.5 4.0 38.0 120° N/A 1
60P030 3.0 3.0 4.7 39.0 120° N/A 1
60P035 3.5 3.5 5.3 40.0 120° N/A 1
60P040 4.0 4.0 6.0 41.0 120° N/A 1
60P045 4.5 4.5 6.7 42.0 120° N/A 1
60P050 5.0 5.0 7.3 44.0 120° N/A 1
60P055 5.5 5.5 8.0 46.0 120° N/A 1
16
HOME
Bivona™ Cufless
Bivona Cufless Paediatric Tracheostomy Tubes (Straight Neck Flange)
Product Code Tube Size
(mm)
Tube ID (mm) Tube OD
(mm)
Tube Length
(mm)
Tube Angle Cuf Resting
Diameter (mm)
Units
Per Case
60SP025 2.5 2.5 4.0 38.0 120° N/A 1
60SP030 3.0 3.0 4.7 39.0 120° N/A 1
60SP035 3.5 3.5 5.3 40.0 120° N/A 160SP040
60SP040 4.0 4.0 6.0 41.0 120° N/A 1
60SP045 4.5 4.5 6.7 42.0 120° N/A 1
60SP050 5.0 5.0 7.3 44.0 120° N/A 1
60SP055 5.5 5.5 8.0 46.0 120° N/A 1
17
HOME
Bivona Customised Silicone Tracheostomy Tubes
Treating a patient with difcult or unusual anatomy can be a challenge;